Pos Cod

1 MC034
2 FMO018
3 FM020
4 ANO18
5 MCO037
6 MC011
7 MC025
8 AN022
9 AN010
10 MC028
11 AN042
12 FMO023
13 MCO007
14 ANOOQ9
15 MC018
16 AN028
17 AP009
18 MCO040
19 AP040
20 ANO17
21 FMO054
22 MCO038
23 MC041
24 MC001
25 FMO035
26 FM008
27 FMO011
28 MC043
29 AN002
30 FM027
31 AN039
32 PU008
33 MCO010
34 MC044
35 AP033
36 ANO003
37 AN038
38 PU021
39 MC023
40 MC035
41 AP052
42 AN015
43 PU010
44 ANO19
45 AP051
46 PU001
47 AN041
48 AN032
49 MCO026
50 AP055

1 Prova
2 Prova
3 Prova
4 Prova
5 Prova
6 Prova

C.d.S. Master Uomini 10km strada 2015

Societa

GROTTINI TEAM

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
A.POD. VALTENNA
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
A.ATL. TRODICA

A.S.D. CS.FILOTTRANO ATLET
POD. MORETTI CORVA

ATL. RECANATI

ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
POL ACLI MACERATA

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALLISI

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.
POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D.
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO

ASD PODISTICA MONTEGRANARO
ATLETICA AVIS SARNANO

POL. MONTECASSIANO ASD
C.U.S. CAMERINO AS.D.

G.S. FALERIA P.S.ELPIDIO

ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS AIDO

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO
PALESTRA UP

A.ATL. FABRIANO

ASS. POD. CASETTE D'ETE

CRAL ANGELINI ASS.SPORT.DIL.
G.P. LUCREZIA

SACEN CORRIDONIA

NUOVA ATLETICA SANGIUSTESE
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA

G.S. DINAMIS
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

G.P. AMATORI PORTO RECANATI
A.S.D. ATLETICA CINGOLI
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA
ATL."BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO
POL.CANDIA BARACCOLA ASPIO
S.P. OFFIDA A.S.D.

ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

4IRUN

ATL. JESI

S.S.MARCIA 4 PONTI

POL. ANTROPOSPORT ASSO

1° PROVA 2°PROVA 3°PROVA

272 525 584
402 474 540
523 593 31
222 484 383
230 386 346
150 236 231
131 154 195
91 267 414
38 205 58
126 209 173
68 146 145
81 143 235
18 117 103
82 45 120
70 115 132
22 10 194
55 147 182
40 55 132
33 85 67
6 161 65
0 90 63
36 58 52
46 55 70
28 0 179
28 28 40
18 31 55
67 134 0
0 91 45
27 0 85
46 63 28
9 72 0
0 39 105
14 32 34
22 8 50
0 0 69
0 0 12
0 36 0
0 0 42
0 40 39
0 28 46
0 55 0
0 30 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
11 0 30
0 0 0
0 0 15
0 0 0
0 0 7
0 0 0

Data Processing: Sigma Marche

PORTO POTENZA PICENA
CASTELFIDARDO
CASTELRAIMONDO
SARNANO

PORTO SAN ELPIDIO
LORETO

25/04/2015
10/05/2015
07/06/2015
26/07/2015
18/10/2015
01/11/2015

4°PROVA 5° PROVA 6° PROVA

342
230
265
67
144
69
58
0
0
46
53
23
53
23
42
24
0
39
7
19
58
38
32
0
31
5
36
0
0
12
2
32
2
29
0
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522
547
228
202
205
323
237
92
276
169
165
201
230
140
125
83
85
43
58
101
110
54
6
51
80
93
0
0
74
43
29
0
42
27

FED
o1

GERA
Comitato Regionale MARCHE

649
410
355
272
249
228
192
30
308
127
247
79
169
224
126
196
0
115
87
55
74
40
49
0
41
41
4
97
34
27
66
0
29
0
63
100
0
44
0
0
12
17
0
0
0
26
0
11
0
0

MIGLIOR
5 PROVE
2622
2373
1964
1563
1416
1168
909
894
880
804
771
739
672
611
568
519
469
385
374
401
395
242
252
258
220
238
241
233
220
207
178
176
151
136
132
125
106
92
79
74
67
47
47
45
41
26
15
11
7
1



